RE12 MECHANICAL ROTARY ENCODER	 	 	 	 	 	 www.switchchannel.com
1 GENERAL
1-1 Scope: This specification applies to 12mm size low-profile rotary encoder (incremental type) for microscopic
current circuits used in electronic equipment.
1-2 Standard Atmospheric Conditions: unless other specified, the standard range of atmopheric conditions for
making measurements and tests are follows:
           	 Ambient Temperature: +15 to +35C.
           	 Relative Humidity: 25% to 85%.

Switch Base: POM.
Switch Terminal: phosphor bronze plated silver.
11 ORDERING INFORMATION
Packaging: 1000 encoders per box.
Lead Time: 3 to 4 weeks.
Part Number           LM1     L1
RE12CT-V24A        17.5     5.0
RE12CT-V24B        20.5     7.0
RE12CT-V24C        22.5     7.0
RE12CT-V24D        25.0    12.0L1
LM
1
Figure-6